Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christian Price - (739391) - Winchester City Penguins - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.78
35.16
35.88
35.98
36.80
40.99
44.85

47.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.78
35.16
35.98
35.88
36.80
40.99
44.85

47.41

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

370
300
282
280
262
189
144
122

WA Pts

370
300
280
282
262
189
144
122

Round

Round

H
H

Date

07/02/16
10/01/15
14/07/13
20/07/14
27/10/112
02/10/11
02/04/10
24/01/10

Date

07/02/16
10/01/15
20/07/14
14/07/13
2711012
02/10/11
02/04/10
24/01/10

Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Junior Meet

Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Junior Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Aldershot

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot

Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue

Portsmouth
Aldershot

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot

Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Fareham N'ds 1

3
Winchester 3
Winchester 3
Winchester 1
Winchester 3
Winchester 1
Winchester 1

Club Swam Under Level

Fareham N'ds 1

3
Winchester 3
Winchester 3
Winchester 1
Winchester 3
Winchester 1
Winchester 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



