Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christian Price - (739391) - Winchester City Penguins - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.78	370	Н	07/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	1
35.16	300	Н	10/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot		3
35.88	282	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3
35.98	280	F	20/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3
36.80	262	Н	27/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Winchester	1
40.99	189	F	02/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3
44.85	144		02/04/10	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
47.41	122		24/01/10	Portsmouth Northsea Junior Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.78	370	Н	07/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	1
35.16	300	Н	10/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot		3
35.98	280	F	20/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3
35.88	282	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3
36.80	262	Н	27/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Winchester	1
40.99	189	F	02/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3
44.85	144		02/04/10	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
47.41	122		24/01/10	Portsmouth Northsea Junior Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS